
TO: City of Miami Beach PROJECT: ITB 2020-069-JC

Attn: Pablo Gomez / PM

Date C.O #

10/20/21 8

Item QTY. UNIT Unit Price Total

1 1 Item 14,895.38$    14,895.38$                    

Subtotal 14,895.38$                  

 TOTAL  $                 14,895.38 

TOTAL OF PROPOSED CHANGE REQUEST (ADD) $14,895.38

TOTAL OF PROPOSED CHANGE TIME REQUEST (ADD) 6 Calendar Day

Florida Construction & Engineering Inc. Johnny Dao                                 President 10/20/2021

Contractor Name                                                  Title                                        Signature                                        Date 

Having received the above, I hereby certify that the best of my knowledge and belief the same reflects adequate values and that the Contractor is entitled to payment as noted above.

Pablo Gomez                     Project Manager

Owner Name                                              Title                                        Signature                                        Date 

City of Coral Gables

This proposal includes: the supply and installation of Conflex Sherlastic 

Elastomeric Coating to the outdoor façade of all 4 buildings, from the 

bottom of the building to a height of 8'6" measured from the bottom. 

This is paintlike waterproofing agent that offers basic protection.

Waterproofing the outter façade of the 4 building complexes for floodproofing

Change Order Request No. 8

Madeleine Village Building Renovations & Site 

Improvements

Description


