
TO: City of Miami Beach PROJECT: ITB 2020-069-JC

Attn: Pablo Gomez / PM

Date C.O #

11/2/21 9

Item QTY. UNIT Unit Price Total

1 Item 5,398.67$     5,398.67$                      

Subtotal 5,398.67$                    

 TOTAL  $                   5,398.67 

TOTAL OF PROPOSED CHANGE REQUEST (ADD) $5,398.67

TOTAL OF PROPOSED CHANGE TIME REQUEST (ADD) 4 Calendar Days

Florida Construction & Engineering Inc. Johnny Dao                                 President 11/9/2021

Contractor Name                                                  Title                                        Signature                                        Date 

Having received the above, I hereby certify that the best of my knowledge and belief the same reflects adequate values and that the Contractor is entitled to payment as noted above.

Pablo Gomez                     Project Manager

Owner Name                                              Title                                        Signature                                        Date 

City of Coral Gables

This proposal includes: demolition and removal of bathtub, tiles, faucets 

and drain for the bathroom in unit 3-D. Labor and materials for the 

installation of a new tub, faucets, drain, tiles and durock. 

Bathtub and Tiling Apartment 3-D

Change Order Request No. 9

Madeleine Village Building Renovations & Site 

Improvements

Description


